2018 CACEO ANNUAL
Renaissance Long Beach Hotel
July 9-13, 2018
Tentative Agenda for Exhibitors

Monday, July 9 Room
8-5 CalPEAC Classes (separate registration) Bixby
1-4 Elections — VoteCal Business Process (closed to vendors) Pike 3

Tuesday, July 10

9-10:30 Elections — Voters w/Special Needs (closed to vendors) Bixby 5
9-12 Elections — Fiscal Staff Workshop/SB90 (closed to vendors) Bixby 4
9-12 Elections — Signature Verification Training (separate registration) Bixby1-3
9-12 Elections — Petitions Pike 3
9-10:30 County Clerks — CRIM Pike 2
10:30-12 Elections — Voting Systems  (closed to vendors) Bixby 5
10:30-12 County Clerks — Legislative Meeting Pike 2
12-2 Exhibitor Set Up Broadline/'Farells
12-1 Lunch On Your Own
1-3 Elections — Legislative Meeting Bixby 5
3-5 CACEO Board of Directors Meeting Bixby 5
6-7:30 Welcome Reception on the Queen Mary QM
Introduction of Exhibitors
Announcements
Wednesday, July 11: Room
8-9 Continental Breakfast
8-5 Exhibitor Visitation
9-12 General Session Bixby 1,2/5

Presentation of Colors
Pledge of Allegiance
Welcome Remarks
Association Report
Roll Call



Wednesday Continued...

10- 10:30
12-1:45
1:45-3
1:45-3
3-3:30
3:30-5
3:30-5

Dinner on your own

Thursday, July 12:

8-9

8-9

8-4

9-10

9-10

10-10:45

10:45-12

10:45-12

12-1:30

1:30-3

1:30-3

3-3:30

3:30-5

3:30-5

3:30-

6-10

Refreshment Break/Exhibitor Visitation

Association Luncheon

Elections — Performance Measurement & Financing
County Clerk — Real ID

PM Refreshment Break/Exhibitor Visitation

Elections — Signature Verification & Electronic ID Theft

County Clerks — Mutual Problems

Continental Breakfast
CACEO Principals Only Breakfast (separate registration)
Exhibit Visitation
Elections — The Current State of Election Cybersecurity
County Clerks — Legislative Updates
Refreshment Break/Exhibit Visitation
Elections — Voter’s Choice Act
County Clerks — US Passport Processing
Lunch on your own
Elections — Cyber Security
County Clerks — Disaster Response
Refreshment Break/Exhibit Visitation
Elections — How to Site Polling Locations — Vote Center Model
County Clerks — CA Dpt. Public Health Updates
Exhibitor Tear Down
Association President’s Banquet
Cocktails
Dinner

Swearing in of new officers
Entertainment — Kara Karaoke

Room

Pike

Bixby 3/4

Bixby 1,2/5

Bixby

Bixby

Room

Dawson

Bixby

Bixby

Bixby

Bixby

Bixby

Bixby

Bixby

Bixby

Pike



Friday, July 13:

8-9:30

9:30-10

10-12

Noon

Farewell Breakfast
New CACEO Board of Director’'s Meeting

General Session —Best Ideas from each CACEO Region

Adjourn

Room

Bixby

Bixby



