2018 CACEO ANNUAL Renaissance Long Beach Hotel July 9-13, 2018 Tentative Agenda for Exhibitors

Monday, July 9 8-5	CalPEAC Classes (separate registration)	Room Bixby
1-4 <u>Tuesday, July 10</u>	Elections – VoteCal Business Process (closed to vendors)	Pike 3
9-10:30	Elections – Voters w/Special Needs (closed to vendors)	Bixby 5
9-12	Elections – Fiscal Staff Workshop/SB90 (closed to vendors)	Bixby 4
9-12	Elections – Signature Verification Training (separate registration)	Bixby1-3
9-12	Elections – Petitions	Pike 3
9-10:30	County Clerks – CRIM	Pike 2
10:30-12	Elections – Voting Systems (closed to vendors)	Bixby 5
10:30-12	County Clerks – Legislative Meeting	Pike 2
12-2	Exhibitor Set Up	Broadline/'Farells
12-1	Lunch On Your Own	
1-3	Elections – Legislative Meeting	Bixby 5
3-5	CACEO Board of Directors Meeting	Bixby 5
6-7:30	Welcome Reception on the Queen Mary Introduction of Exhibitors Announcements	QM
Wednesday, July 11:		Room
8 – 9	Continental Breakfast	
8-5	Exhibitor Visitation	
9 – 12	General Session	Bixby 1,2/5
	Presentation of Colors Pledge of Allegiance Welcome Remarks Association Report	

Roll Call

Wednesday Continued		Room
10- 10:30	Refreshment Break/Exhibitor Visitation	
12-1:45	Association Luncheon	Pike
1:45-3	Elections – Performance Measurement & Financing	Bixby 3/4
1:45-3	County Clerk – Real ID	Bixby 1,2/5
3-3:30	PM Refreshment Break/Exhibitor Visitation	
3:30-5	Elections – Signature Verification & Electronic ID Theft	Bixby
3:30-5	County Clerks – Mutual Problems	Bixby
Dinner on your own		
Thursday, July 12:		Room
8-9	Continental Breakfast	
8-9	CACEO Principals Only Breakfast (separate registration)	Dawson
8-4	Exhibit Visitation	
9-10	Elections – The Current State of Election Cybersecurity	Bixby
9-10	County Clerks – Legislative Updates	Bixby
10-10:45	Refreshment Break/Exhibit Visitation	
10:45-12	Elections – Voter's Choice Act	Bixby
10:45-12	County Clerks – US Passport Processing	Bixby
12-1:30	Lunch on your own	
1:30-3	Elections – Cyber Security	Bixby
1:30-3	County Clerks – Disaster Response	Bixby
3-3:30	Refreshment Break/Exhibit Visitation	
3:30-5	Elections – How to Site Polling Locations – Vote Center Model	Bixby
3:30-5	County Clerks – CA Dpt. Public Health Updates	Bixby
3:30-	Exhibitor Tear Down	
6-10	Association President's Banquet Cocktails Dinner Swearing in of new officers Entertainment – Kara Karaoke	Pike

Friday, July 13:		Room
8-9:30	Farewell Breakfast	
9:30-10	New CACEO Board of Director's Meeting	Bixby
10-12	General Session –Best Ideas from each CACEO Region	Bixby
Noon	Adjourn	
	· ·	